S

HORIZON

REMITTFANCE LIMITED
b3gamall C3bg=ill @.‘33|

CASH COLLECTION REPORT
From 2025-05-21 To 2025-05-21

Agent Name : OMER NASRELDIN HAMAD MOHAMED

Agent ID :125

Date : 22 May 2025

Transaction
Date

Transaction
Number

Customer
Name

Mobile Number

Amount
(GBP)

21/05/2025

10225222103883

HASABO
ADAM
HASABO

447481601244

175.000

21/05/2025

10225222103877

MOHAMMED
ABDOLKHALIG
GASSIMALLH

447469602087

700.000

21/05/2025

10225222103871

MUJAHID
IDRIS
MOHAMED

004474468080
10

88.000

21/05/2025

10225222103870

MOHAMMED
MUSA
ABDELKAREE
M

447865100427

80.000

21/05/2025

10225222103867

ALI MUSA
ALAMIN

447478844618

2001.000

21/05/2025

10225222103861

ADLAN SALAH

447405003675

494.000

21/05/2025

10225222103859

ALTAIF
MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM

7782555493

250.000

21/05/2025

10225222103855

JAMAL
SHAKER
GASMALSEED
MOHAMMED

447459358225

501.000

21/05/2025

10225222103854

FADLALLA
ABDELLA

MUSTAFA

447564880878

291.000
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This is a system generated receipt hence no signature required.




